Document Number: 26515 To contact us: RFI@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Feb-06 25
F1776
Vishay Roederstein
AC-Capacitors, RC Networks (Spark Quenching Capacitors)
Class X2 AC 250 V (MKT)
  Dimensions in mm
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMM:

 ≤ 6-1 mm
(pcs)*
ORDERING CODE**
0.068 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 470 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 5.3 200 F1776-368-. . . . / . .Ω
0.1 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 470 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 5.3 200 F1776-410-. . . . / . .Ω
0.15 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 470 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 7.0 150 F1776-415-. . . . / . .Ω
0.22 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 470 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-422-. . . . / . .Ω
0.27 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 390 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-427-. . . . / . .Ω
0.33 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 220 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-433-. . . . / . .Ω
0.47 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 220 27.5 15 13.0 x 23.3 x 31.3 13.1 110 F1776-447-. . . . / . .Ω
0.68 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 - 100 37.5 16 14.0 x 24.3 x 41.3 21.3 80 F1776-468-. . . . / . .Ω
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor